



Account Summary

12/31/23

Draft

	01 General Fund	30 Capital Infrastructure	61 TIF	64 South Gateway TIF	65 ARPA
BBF	\$ 7,454,460	\$ 2,098,005	\$ 2,769,660	\$ 4,338	\$ 1,052,804
Revenue	\$ 369,773	\$ 94,111	\$ 33,118	\$ -	\$ 4,857
VLG Bonds	\$ 461,951	\$ -	\$ (461,951)	\$ -	\$ -
Due To/From Payments	\$ 1,448	\$ -	\$ (5,353)	\$ -	\$ -
Expenditures	\$ (252,767)	\$ (51,950)	\$ (276,573)	\$ (630)	\$ (11,338)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 8,034,865	\$ 2,140,166	\$ 2,058,900	\$ 3,708	\$ 1,046,323
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ (162,524)	\$ (120,138)	\$ (15,288)	\$ (210)	\$ (9,370)
Intercompany Owed	\$ (3,190,881)	\$ (4,100)	\$ 5,220,320	\$ 57,281	\$ -
Gen/Capital Infra Transfer Needed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,870	\$ -	\$ -
TIF Unrestricted Cash	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 893,436	\$ -	\$ -
Due from Committed Projects					
Less Committed	\$ -	\$ (1,509,634)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,047,935)
Less Set Aside	\$ -	\$ (188,372)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Less VLG Bonds Available	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Cash Available	\$ 7,872,342	\$ 326,121	\$ 878,147	\$ 3,498	\$ (10,981)
2023-24 Expense Budget	\$ 3,791,934				
Budget Coverage	\$ 4,080,408				
	208%				

**VLG General
Fund Bonds**

**VLG Open Space
Fund Bonds**

2022B Bond	\$ 3,999,658.89
Amt Advanced	\$ 3,999,658.89
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (880,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 3,119,658.89

2022A Bond	\$ 2,625,215.00
Amt Advanced	\$ 2,625,215.00
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (524,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 2,101,215.00

	70 Depository I Impact Fees	71 Depository II Refundable Bonds	72 Depository III Escrow	60 Depository IV Open Space	17 Motor Fuel	50 SSA Water	51 Water Mgmt	52 DT Water SSA	62 Business Dist.	73 SSA Heron
BBF	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,106,514	\$ 59,152	\$ 802,000	\$ 502,127	\$ 1,096,535	\$ 54,899	\$ 27,001	\$ 205,971	\$ 215,586
Revenue	\$ -	\$ 14,500	\$ 23,745	\$ 277,762	\$ 34,698	\$ 4,348	\$ 17,723	\$ 55	\$ 8,736	\$ 4,434
Expenditures	\$ -	\$ (44,590)	\$ (23,214)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (15,416)	\$ -	\$ (7,266)	\$ (72,605)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,076,424	\$ 59,684	\$ 1,079,762	\$ 536,825	\$ 1,100,883	\$ 57,206	\$ 27,056	\$ 207,442	\$ 147,415
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,076,424	\$ 6,192	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 505,000	\$ 11,632	\$ -	\$ 7,810	\$ -
Intercompany Owed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,739	\$ (2,101,215)	\$ (442)	\$ -	\$ 1,066	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,232
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,269	\$ 38,710	\$ -	\$ 730,136	\$ 31,660	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Balance in Account After Payments	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 93,022	\$ 3,180,977	\$ 537,267	\$ 595,883	\$ 76,168	\$ 27,056	\$ 199,632	\$ 137,183